Womens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 50
Result Start: 24/12/2021
Result End: 23/12/2022
Player Type
Aimee McConnell Home Player
Breanne Flynn Top 150 Professional
Caroline Bujak Home Player
Caroline Coyle Home Player
Ciara Doheny Home Player
Ella Walsh Home Player
Emma Lundy Home Player
Emma McGugan Overseas Local
Fiona Power Home Player
Gillian Aherne Home Player
Hannah McGugan Overseas Local
Hollie Penman Home Player
Isabelle Kelly Home Player
Laura Neill Overseas Local
Leah Connolly Home Player
Maria O'Brien Home Player
Maria Protsepova Home Player
Niamh Darcy Home Player
Nuria Smyth Home Player
Orla O'Doherty Home Player
Rachel McNulty Home Player
Roisin O'Shea Home Player
Sandra Walshe Home Player
Sara Sabry Home Player
Sarah Smith Home Player
Sophie O'Rourke Home Player
Sophie Thomas Home Player
Suzanne Connors Home Player

Suzanne Kennedy-Oshe: Home Player

Suzanne Swan

Home Player

Min Events

WWWWWowowowowowowowowwwwmnwwNWWNWWWWWN W

Mount Pleasant Open
30/01/2022

Posn  Pts Adj

1 750 1071

2 725 725

3 700 1000

9 550 550

4 675 675
7 600 600
5 650 650
8 575 575

10 525 525

Irish Nationals

675
1429

850
625

900

1357
700

650

750
800

20/02/2022
Pts Adj
9 675
1 1000
4 850
11 625
3 900
2 950
8 700
10 650
6 750
5 800
7 725

725

Curragh Open

1071

725

1000

575

550

625
675

600

25/09/2022
Pts Adj
1 750
2 725
3 700
8 575
9 550
6 625
4 675
7 600
5 650

650

Munster Open
09/10/2022

Pts Adj

6 625
1 750
9 550
8 575
5 650
3 700
4 675
2 725
7 600
10 525

625

750

550

575
650

700

675

725

600
525

Connacht Open

13/11/2022
Posn  Pts Adj
5 650 650
2 725 725
3 700 1000
1 750 750
6 625 625
4 675 675

Ulster Open
27/11/2022

Pts Adj

4 675
2 725
1 750
5 650
3 700

675

725

1071
650

700

Leinster Open

575

700
525
600
1071

964

500
1036

475
625

650

18/12/2022
Pts Adj
8 575
3 700
10 525
7 600
1 750
4 675
11 500
2 725
12 475
6 625
5 650
9 550

550




